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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Business Downsizing Online Auction - Danforth
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Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
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0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858

Title

Writing Desk-C

Cast Urn-C

Chairs-B

Dishes-A

Clothes Drying Rack -A
Display Shelves-B

Asian Dressing Screen-B
Table-C

Metal Lamp -A

French Renaissance Table -C

Origina Art-A
Framed Picture-A
Original Art-A
Original Art-A

Art Work-A

Limited Edition-A
Vintage Artwork-A
Balinese Artwork-A
Balinese Artwork-A
Original Art Work -A
Teak Table-C

Bird Cage-B
Tretchikoff Book -A
Marble Shell Carving-B
Italian Dinnerware -A
Strawberry Dish-A
Austin Figurine -A
Pottery-A

Pottery-A

Pottery-A

Pottery Platters-A
Pottery Vase-A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 1 8:00pm ET

Lot

0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890

Title

First Nations -A
Pearls-A
Sterling-A
Mahjong Set-A
Reel To Reel-B
Pottery Sun-A
Stamps-A

Stamps -A

Asian Style Urns-A
Mirror-B

Interior Design Pictures-A

Vintage Sketches -A
Vintage Sketches-A
Pastel-A

Art Work-A
Framed Art-A
Limited Edition -A
Typewriter -B
Royal Albert-B
Royal Bayreuth-B
Plates-B

Decor Plates-B
Decor Plates-B
Royal Crown Derby -A
Antique Dishes-A
Antique Dishes-A
Portmeirion -B
Portmeirion -B
Portmeirion -B
Portmeirion -B
Portmeirion -B
Portmeirion -B
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Lot Title

0891 Portmeirion -A
0892 Portmeirion -A
0893 Portmeirion -A
0894 Painting -A
0895 Persian Table -B
0896 Six Chairs-C
0897 Carpet -C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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